
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R6, P M2/2/2K. Woodhead 528571 7/02197P 8P 1P 1P 2PB27/10/2018

 2 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P M2/2/2W. Marmara 538005 12/02042P 1P 4P 5P 5PB10/07/2019

 3 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R8, P M2/1/1J. Taylor 530616 10/01875P 5M 1M 2P 5PD22/02/2019

 4 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P M3/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01677P 6M 3M 3P 4PD07/03/2019

 5 JUST TWO Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R8, Y M3/2M. Moore 529597 9/01584Y 5P 4M 3M 3YD17/12/2018

 6 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R11, P M3/2F. Anderson 528183 5/01233P 4P 4P 5P 5PD12/12/2018

 7 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R7, P M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/0896P 4P 6P 6M 6MD02/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CREATOR Last start winner GUN, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/3N. Hand 562057 2/11841P 1P 3P 4P 2PD30/04/2021

 2 QUICK KEY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01232P 6P 8P 8P 3PB22/12/2020

 3 JACOBITE DREAM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01203P 5P 5P 4P 4PB01/04/2021

 4 MY LADY PANAMA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Ross 568136 2/02111P 1PB31/01/2022

 5 FELONY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01803P 3P 3P 7P 3PB05/06/2021

 6 TWO QUEENS Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Kerr 564275 1/01535P 3P 3P 6P 1PB28/10/2021

 7 LIMBUNYA Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01338P 2P 1P 7P 2PD16/03/2021

 8 FELONIES TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01314P 1P 2P 4P 3PD05/06/2021

 9 GOLDEN ROUGH Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01205P (FEL)P 2P 1Y 5PB25/01/2021

 10 PANAMA EXPRESS Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Craig 560291 1/01177P 2P 4P 4P 6PB02/06/2021

 11 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 12 FELIX JAG Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Muller 560884 1/0905P 4P 5P 5P 6PB06/07/2021

 13 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 7P 5P 4P 6PD25/01/2021

 14 VELOCITY JASMINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0807P 5P 7P 4Y 7PB19/03/2020

 15 SAIKO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0758P 6P 4P 7P 5PD13/04/2021

 16 FARMOR TWO BEE'S Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Haaring 559574 2/0756P 8P 7P 4P 5PD29/05/2021

 17 HARA'S TRIXIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/0736P 7P 7P 5P 7CB19/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Bush 547235 17/103421P 3P 1P 1P 7PD25/06/2020

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Ruttley 544420 17/133242P 5P 1P 3P 2PD25/03/2020

 3 JULIA BUSH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 1/2J. Bush 553138 16/73781P 1P 2P 3P 2PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P 2/1/1R. Neville 543231 9/81627P 7P 3P 4P 7PD24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HEAD THEM UP Last start winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2K. Anderson 557134 6/42311P 2P 2P 2P 5PD24/03/2021

 2 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. Murray 547833 7/62103P 5P 1P 3P 3PD02/07/2020

 3 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 547531 8/71653P 6P 8P 5P 3PB17/04/2020

 4 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Bush 552059 9/43003P 3P 1P 1P 1PB28/11/2020

 5 EARN THE SAGA Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 552877 10/91868P 3P 5P 2P 6PD11/09/2020

 6 ROCKY BANNER Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Muller 553877 7/41776P 1P 1P 4P 5PD14/01/2021

 7 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 15/71585P 1P 8P 3P 8YB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOGARITHM Last start winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/32521P 3P 3P 1P 2PD11/07/2021

 2 PRETTY ENOUGH Last start winner GUN, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/2D. James 562358 3/21891P 1P 5P 5P 8PB02/06/2021

 3 SAMUEL SWAN Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Murray 558275 2/12252P 2P 1P 4P 2PD14/01/2021

 4 BIG THUNDER Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Hand 562058 4/01983P 6P 4P 1P 1PD30/04/2021

 5 FELONY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01803P 3P 3P 7P 3PB05/06/2021

 6 COCO CARGO 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31713P 5P 2P 3P 7PD30/11/2019

 7 LEVINGS Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Evans 556487 4/31502P 5P 5P 5P 2PD16/03/2021

 8 LUMEAH RANGER Last start placegetter DUB, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Abernethy 563869 3/21472P 8P 1P 7P 5PD20/07/2021

 9 CHIP ROCK Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 6/51202P 4P 6P 5P 6PB30/04/2021

 10 BORN TO SPARKLE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Hand 561477 2/01108P 6C 3P 4P 5PB13/05/2021

 11 OUR BLUE ROSA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31056P 7P 3P 5P 6PB14/09/2020

 12 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/1845P 6P 6P 5P 5PD01/04/2021

 13 LITTLE WILMA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/1836P 3Y 7P 7P 8PB06/08/2019

 14 LACHIE'S SHY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/0757P 5P 4P 6P 8PD30/11/2019

 15 ALL INN AUSSIE Dropping in grade GUN, 24/08/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 534331 14/72126P 4P 6M 1P 1MD28/01/2019

 16 FRANKY BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Bush 562892 8/32612P 1P 1P 2P 6PD03/09/2021

 17 GOOFY GILLIGAN Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Bush 563680 2/12216P 3Y 2P 3P 1PD30/09/2021

 18 BETTY BUSH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 12/41923P 2P 4P 4P 4PB25/06/2020

 19 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11744P 2P 3P 6P 2PD21/02/2021

 20 GAGAN SINGLETS Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Sams 551808 1/01715P 2P 3P 4P 3PD29/10/2020

 21 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131677P 6M 3M 3P 4PD07/03/2019

 22 TOMORROW Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Trappett 538098 9/81658P 2P 5P 7P 3PB16/10/2019

 23 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Haaring 563105 3/11565P 1P 2P 4P 8PD20/09/2021

 24 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71566P 8P 6P 2P 2PB10/01/2021

 25 DUSTY KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Syphers 557094 3/21505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD07/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 15/101454P 6P 1M 6P 6PB03/03/2019

 27 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/41446P 6P 7P 4P 2PB02/10/2020

 28 FIRE UP JAZZ Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/1K. Woodhead 560605 4/31447P 2P (FEL)P 4P 2PB27/02/2021

 29 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R4, P 5/2L. Haaring 559575 3/21324P 1P 5P 5P 6PD29/05/2021

 30 FELONIES TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Trappett 559641 1/01314P 1P 2P 4P 3PD05/06/2021

 31 RUPURT KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Syphers 543967 8/51295P 3P 4P 7P 6PD15/03/2020

 32 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Trappett 552881 2/11298P 1P 1P 4P 6PB11/09/2020

 33 RUBY ON SCOTCH Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Moore 550346 1/01277Y 6P 2P 2P 7YB07/09/2020

 34 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R5, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21086P 6P 5P 5P 3PB22/12/2020

 35 EMBARKING Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 6/51087P 3P 4P 7P 5PD16/01/2020

 36 RED OSCAR 3 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01027P 6P 3P 8P 5CD05/08/2020

 37 BEST OF ALICE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4998P 2P 5P 8P 6PB01/08/2020

 38 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/0945Y 4P 8P 7P 2YB24/02/2020

 39 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R6, Y 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2894Y 4Y 6P 4P 7PB26/12/2020

 40 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/1896P 4P 6P 6M 6MD02/06/2018

 41 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/2875P 6P 7P 5P 5PD30/11/2019

 42 VELOCITY JASMINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/0807P 5P 7P 4Y 7PB19/03/2020

 43 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2776Y 6P 8P 3Y 8PD26/07/2019

 44 HARA'S TRIXIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Ross 557516 1/0736P 7P 7P 5P 7CB19/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FINAL COUNTDOWN Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R2, P M/1N. Hand 562061 0/01062P 3P 6PD30/04/2021

 2 PANAMA BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ross 565132 0/0922P 6PD10/11/2021

 3 MR. BRINDALEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0972Y 2P 6P 7P 6PD30/04/2021

 4 TWO COAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565257 0/0986P 2P 5P 5P 2YD29/11/2021

 5 RIOTOUS MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 20/02/2023, R1, P M/1G. Muller 555733 0/0965P 2PB24/01/2021

 6 MY BRINDALEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y M/1G. Moore 559202 0/0863Y 6P 6P 8P 2YD30/04/2021

 7 MR. CLARKE First start M/1G. Moore 565486 0/00D21/11/2021

 8 BOY GEORGE CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Steel 547893 0/0764P 6P 4P 2P 8PD14/07/2020

 9 FARMOR KNOWN Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/0607P 8P 7P 6P 3PD29/05/2021

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 28 August 2023 - 08:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Last start winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 1/2J. Bush 553138 16/63781P 1P 2P 3P 2PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY KEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/1A. Syphers 543965 19/71924P 5P 4P 3P 5PD15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 12/51923P 2P 4P 4P 4PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 4 431 NONE
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 1 FRANKY BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Bush 562892 8/42612P 1P 1P 2P 6PD03/09/2021

 2 JET KEEN 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 8/61805P 3P 5P 4P 8PD07/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SKYLAH Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Syphers 551852 7/01864P 4Y 1Y 3P 3PB09/11/2020

 2 HAYMAN BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/3L. Haaring 563041 8/12495P 1P 2P 1P 4PD08/09/2021

 3 SOLICITOR Weighted points score DUB, 22/07/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Hatton 550661 4/21803P 2P 8P 5P 2PD17/07/2020

 4 COCO CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Steel 539593 4/01713P 5P 2P 3P 7PD30/11/2019

 5 KING CON Weighted points score TRA, 24/03/2023, R6 5/2A. Syphers 557436 3/2164(FTF)P 8P 3P 2P 7CD21/01/2021

 6 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Marmara 550293 8/31446P 6P 7P 4P 2PB02/10/2020

 7 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11115P 6P 7P 3P 5PD12/09/2020

 8 RED OSCAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01027P 6P 3P 8P 5CD05/08/2020

 9 BEST OF ALICE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R8, P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 5/0998P 2P 5P 8P 6PB01/08/2020

 10 CRIMSON TRALEE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 11 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/1845P 6P 6P 5P 5PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 31 August 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. BRINDALEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R1, Y

GUN, 12/08/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Moore 559205 0/0972Y 2P 6P 7P 6PD30/04/2021

 2 LUMEAH MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0762P 6P 4P 4P 8PD20/07/2021
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 1 TINY KEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/1A. Syphers 543965 19/71924P 5P 4P 3P 5PD15/03/2020
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 1 SILLY TILLY Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Sams 551266 5/41951P 3P 6P 6P 2PB15/11/2020

 2 JET KEEN 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2A. Syphers 557098 8/61805P 3P 5P 4P 8PD07/02/2021

 3 BALI LAVA Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1G. Muller 550282 11/51956P 5P 1P 5P 2PB28/09/2020
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 1 QUICK KEY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01232P 6P 8P 8P 3PB22/12/2020

 2 JACOBITE DREAM 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01203P 5P 5P 4P 4PB01/04/2021

 3 FLASH TIGER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Hand 560939 5/32961P 3Y 2P 1P 1PD11/07/2021

 4 TANGLES 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/0816P 7P 5P 4P 6PD25/01/2021

 5 WINLOCK WAY OUT Dropping in grade GAR, 25/08/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 562218 9/32226P 3P 6P 3P 2PD13/07/2021

 6 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Abernethy 555104 3/21714P 1P 5P 2P 4PB24/11/2020

 7 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Woodhead 546138 6/41565P 5P 7P 2P 1PB09/05/2020

 8 SYLVIA'S SONG Weighted points score BUL, 15/08/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 5/21503P 1P 4P 8P 7PB21/04/2021

 9 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11115P 6P 7P 3P 5PD12/09/2020

 10 RED OSCAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01027P 6P 3P 8P 5CD05/08/2020

 11 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0927P 1Y 4P 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 12 SAIKO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/0758P 6P 4P 7P 5PD13/04/2021
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